CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT

Municipality:	City of Owen Sound
	(County/District/Regional Municipality/City)
This is to certify that the Contract for the	following: Contract No.: RFT-24-004
Watermain Cathodic Protection – Phase 8	
was substantially performed on	July 10, 2024 (Date)
Note: Post-Installation Electrical Potential Survey to be completed in 2025.	
Date Certificate Signed February 26, 2	025 WSP Canada Inc.
Pate Columbia Olymon Tobliany 20, 2	(Payment Certifier)
Approved by:	Ma
	Evan Montreuil, P.Eng.
Name of Owner:	City of Owen Sound
Address for Service:	808 2 nd Avenue East, Owen Sound, ON N4K 2H4
Name of Contract Administrator:	WSP Canada Inc.
	1051 2 nd Ave. East, Owen Sound, ON N4K 2H8
Name of Contractor:	C.P. Systems
Address for Service:	4700 Thickson Road North Whitby, ON L1R 2W9
Office to which claim for lien and affidavit must be given to preserve lien:	
City of Owen Sound	
808 2 nd Avenue East, Owen Sound, ON N4K 2H4	